
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
71 
5 

44 
37 
93 
52 
98 
17 
15 
21 
75 
36 
4 

47 

Class 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sportsbike
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sportsbike
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sportsbike
Superstock 

Superstock 

Name 
Christoffer BERGMAN 
Saska TOTARO 
Nasir SYED 
Christopher DEMPSEY 
Muhammed USMAN 
Juzar MOTIWALA 
Aymeric TOUTAIN 
Remi MISCHLER 
Abdulsamee SYED 
Boman PARAKH 
Graham PURVIS 
Pierre PINIAU 
Lionel SABIANI 

Ahmed AL MUYINI 

Car 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha  

Yamaha 
Yamaha  
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha  
Ducati 
Ducati 

Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
R6 
848 EVO 
ZX6R 
R6 
R6 
Moto2 
R6 
R6 
ZX636R 
R6 
R6 
899 
848 

R6 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

3 

Diff 

29.290 
33.857 
38.471 
56.530 

1:02.372 
1:03.637 
1:05.061 
1:09.354 
1:25.461 
1:33.084 
2:02.052 
2:02.678 

DNF 

Gap 

29.290 
4.567 
4.614 

18.059 
5.842 
1.265 
1.424 
4.293 

16.107 
7.623 

28.968 
0.626 

Best Tm 
2:07.534 
2:11.051 
2:12.101 
2:12.487 
2:13.977 
2:14.606 
2:14.755 
2:14.652 
2:15.768 
2:17.596 
2:18.750 
2:22.422 
2:19.583 

2:12.004 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# PROVISIONAL RESULT  

Printed: 12/4/2020 4:02:14 PM 

Chief Timekeeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
29.290 

Avg. Speed 
150.513 

Best Lap Tm 
2:07.534 

Best Speed 
152.148 

Best Lap by 
71 - Christoffer BERGMAN 

National Race Day 

WAS National Sportsbike Championship 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:40:54 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

12/4/2020 15:45 


